Productivity Solutions
ICL222R515-01
Part Number ICL222R515-01
Manufacturer Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 15A 22MM
Quantity Available 310 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ICL222R515-01 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ICL222R515-01
Manufacturer Part Number ICL222R515-01 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Description ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 15A 22MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 310
Tolerance ±20% Series -
R @ Current 30 mOhms R @ 25°C 2.5 Ohms
Packaging Bulk Other Names
480-3881
ICL222R515-01-ND
ICL222R51501
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Spacing 0.310" (7.87mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Diameter 0.866" (22mm)
Detailed Description Inrush Current Limiter 2.5 Ohms ±20% 15A 0.866" (22mm) Current - Steady State Max 15A
Approvals -
Sensing and Productivity Solutions with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ICL222R515-01 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ICL222R515-01
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ICL222R508-01 ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 8A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL232CBET IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC Intersil 2500 pcs
ICL2210008-01 ICL 10 OHM 20% 8A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 966 pcs
ICL232CBE IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC Intersil 2500 pcs
ICL232CBEZ IC TXRX DUAL RS232 5V 16SOIC Intersil 2500 pcs
ICL221R020-01 ICL 1 OHM 20% 20A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL222R515-01 ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 15A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 310 pcs
ICL232CBEZT IC 2DRVR/2RCVR RS232 5V 16-SOIC Intersil 6783 pcs
ICL221R020-01 ICL 1 OHM 20% 20A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL155R007-01 ICL 5 OHM 20% 7A 15MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL227R010-01 ICL 7 OHM 20% 10A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL222R018-01 ICL 2 OHM 20% 18A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL227R010-01 ICL 7 OHM 20% 10A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL222R508-01 ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 8A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 32 pcs
ICL222R018-01 ICL 2 OHM 20% 18A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL2210008-01 ICL 10 OHM 20% 8A 22MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ICL232CB ICL232CB INTERSIL INTERSIL 8329 pcs
ICL232CBE-T ICL232CBE-T HARRIS HARRIS 303 pcs
ICL2321BE ICL2321BE UNSPECIFI UNSPECIFI 19 pcs
ICL155R007-01 ICL 5 OHM 20% 7A 15MM Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 918 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ICL222R515-01 Details PDF